
Schweizermeisterschaften im Kunstturnen 2006 16. September 2006

Amateure
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Frauen

1 G45.100Sarah Hachen 90 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.9 9.350 3.5 11.100 4.3 12.65012.000 7 7 1 1 14.70

2 S44.700Selene Bernasconi 90 Lugano 4.0 3.2 11.000 3.2 11.050 4.0 11.90010.750 17 1 2 4 14.40

3 B44.350Myriam Schlienger 90 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.3 9.700 2.4 10.750 3.9 12.00011.900 10 4 3 3 13.60

4 44.050Riccarda Cabalzar 89 Frauenfeld 4.2 3.4 9.500 3.4 10.500 4.2 11.60012.450 2 6 4 5 15.20

5 43.900Jennifer Forgnone 90 Collonge-Bellerive 4.2 2.7 8.900 2.4 10.500 3.9 12.15012.350 3 11 4 2 13.20

6 43.450Fanny Leimgruber 90 Fribourg 4.2 3.4 10.300 2.6 8.950 3.8 11.35012.850 1 2 18 7 14.00

7 42.850Stéphanie Falbriard 89 Montreux 4.0 2.7 9.850 3.0 9.550 3.8 11.45012.000 7 3 12 6 13.50

8 42.800Deborah Müller 90 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.5 9.050 2.8 10.450 3.0 10.95012.350 3 10 7 10 12.30

9 42.650Tatjana Maag 90 Bülach 4.0 1.8 8.850 2.8 10.300 3.6 11.20012.300 5 12 8 9 12.20

10 42.500Anna Krumm 89 Obersiggenthal 4.0 1.9 8.850 2.6 10.500 3.0 10.85012.300 5 12 4 11 11.50

11 41.400Alice Pagani 88 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.2 9.300 2.6 9.100 3.7 11.25011.750 11 8 17 8 12.50

12 40.850Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach 3.4 2.7 9.600 2.1 9.500 3.5 10.30011.450 12 5 13 17 11.70

13 39.850Andrea Paccozzi 88 Oerlikon-Neerach 4.0 2.1 8.450 2.5 9.950 3.1 10.70010.750 17 16 9 13 11.70

14 39.600Céline Frei 89 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.6 8.500 2.2 9.150 3.0 10.60011.350 13 15 16 14 11.80

15 39.450Valérie Probst 89 Obersiggenthal 2.4 1.8 8.700 2.3 9.700 2.9 10.75010.300 22 14 10 12 9.40

16 38.900Martina Gut 88 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.4 2.5 9.150 2.4 9.200 2.2 8.60011.950 9 9 14 22 10.50

17 37.950Belinda Meister 88 Bülach 3.0 2.3 8.200 2.2 8.250 2.9 10.35011.150 14 18 20 15 10.40

18 37.450Cyrielle Verdon 90 Fribourg 3.0 1.8 8.400 2.3 8.750 2.5 9.85010.450 20 17 19 18 9.60

19 37.050Claudia Fröhlich 90 Bülach 3.0 2.0 6.000 2.6 9.650 2.5 10.35011.050 15 22 11 15 10.10

20 36.400Katharina Barone 90 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.4 1.3 7.050 1.5 9.200 2.7 9.70010.450 20 20 14 19 8.90

21 36.200Carmen Thoma 87 Basel TV 2.4 1.8 8.150 2.0 8.050 3.0 9.25010.750 17 19 21 20 9.20

22 34.600Cynthia Mira 90 Basel TV 3.0 1.8 6.850 1.6 8.000 1.8 8.75011.000 16 21 22 21 8.20

Elite
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Frauen

1 G57.000Ariella Kaeslin 87 Luzern 5.0 5.7 14.600 6.8 14.150 5.5 14.40013.850 1 2 2 1 23.00

2 S54.000Linda Stämpfli 88 Urdorf 5.0 5.8 14.700 5.4 13.200 5.1 13.60012.500 6 1 5 3 21.30

3 B53.900Margaux Voillat 91 La Neuveville 5.0 5.1 13.600 5.8 13.300 5.2 13.20013.800 2 3 4 6 21.10

4 52.900Laura Alzina 91 Lancy 4.0 4.7 13.100 5.8 14.300 4.3 12.60012.900 5 5 1 8 18.80

5 51.750Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti 4.0 5.2 13.150 5.5 12.400 4.5 13.25012.950 4 4 9 5 19.20

6 51.100Sabina Flückiger 89 Windisch 4.6 4.6 12.450 4.9 12.800 4.7 12.55013.300 3 9 6 9 18.80

7 50.800Carina Fürst 90 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 4.7 12.950 5.6 12.650 4.6 12.90012.300 8 6 7 7 19.50

8 50.150Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 4.8 4.3 11.800 5.8 12.000 4.9 13.85012.500 6 10 10 2 19.80

9 46.800Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.8 9.950 5.0 12.450 4.8 12.30012.100 9 11 8 10 19.00

10 39.650Lucia Tacchelli 92 Giubiasco 0.0 4.6 12.800 5.0 13.450 4.6 13.4000.000 10 8 3 4 14.20

11 12.850Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 4.7 12.850 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 10 7 11 11 4.70
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